GARA ADULTI DISTANZA:
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT coD
1 76  PLATER ALESSANDRO 1978 Ama AO013
2 3 QUENDOZ SAVINO 1968 Vet AO006
3 85  DELLAVALLE ANDREA 1996 Sen-M  AO004
4 6 NORBIATO ALBERTO 1982 Sen-M  AO013
5 82  RAVICCHIO DIEGO 1983 Sen-M  AO013
6 31  VENTURINI JARNO 1973 Ama AO003
7 83  CHABERGE FABRIZIO 1973  Ama AO006
8 84  GARDA ALEX 1977 Ama AO013
9 43  COUT UMBERTO 1970 Vet AO004
10 51  MUNIER JOSEPH 1989 Sen-M  AO006
11 55 LOMBARD FABRIZIO 1980 Ama AO013
12 49  FUSINAZ JOEL 1976 Ama AO006
13 69  COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL 1958 Pio AO013
14 42  CONSOLI ARTURO 1976  Ama AO013
15 24  JACQUEMOD ANDRE 1988 Sen-M  AO007
16 67 GHIGNONE EDOARDO 1976 Ama AO007
17 28  BETHAZ MASSIMO 1965 Vet AO006
18 34  BARAILLER FEDERICA 1987 Sen-F  AO007
19 32  MANGIARDI FRANCESCANTONIO 1979 Ama MI838
20 74 DOMATTI ANDREA 1980 Ama AO013
21 2 CHABOD CARLO 1952  Pio AO006
22 80 LOMBARD EZIO 1970 Vet AO007
23 5 COMe LUCIO 1957 Pio AO026
24 10  DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI 1958 Pio AO006
25 90  BORBEY SERGIO 1968 Vet AO006
26 9 GARINO EGIDIO 1953  Pio AO006
27 26 HENRY MASSIMO 1963 Vet AO006
28 19  LORENZINI STEFANO 1970 Vet AO006
29 41  PLATILUIGI 1955  Pio AO006
30 88  TREVISAN SARA MARIA CAROLINA 1987 Sen-F  AO001
31 93  NICCO ANGELO 1956 Pio AO003
32 18  FRASSY JEAN PAUL 1963 Vet AO004
33 91  GIOVARA FLAVIA 1965 Mst.B-F AO006
34 81  JOLY YANNICK 1983 Sen-M  RUNCARD
35 86  VILLANESE FRANCO 1966 Vet AO013
36 25 LOMBARDI DAVIDE 1979 Ama AO006
37 68  FERRANDOZ MARINA 1971 MstA-F  AO026
38 35 PELLEGRINO PIERO 1955 Pio A0013
39 1 BUSA CRISTINA 1973 MstA-F  AO006
40 61  TITOLO CLAUDIA 1966 MstB-F A0026
41 17 LUNARDI MASSIMO 1969 Vet AO006
42 89  BIDESE SABRINA 1969 MstA-F  AO001
43 40  CECCARELLI MARCO 1951 SupP  AO006
44 30 TROPIANO SALVATORE 1980 Ama AO006
45 77  RAPELLI ROBERTO 1976 Ama AO006
46 29  RICCIARDIELLO ANTONIO 1972 Ama AO0013
47 64  BERTHOD ENRICO 1954  Pio AO006
48 16  CASUMARIO 1943 SupP  AO006
49 92  PEREGO ALESSANDRO 1962 Vet AO004
50 60 DE MASI NICODEMO 1954  Pio AO003
51 38  PONT MARCELLA 1985 Sen-F  AO006
50 87 BETHAZ ADELE 1969 MstA-F  AO006
53 71  BETEMPS MASSIMO 1961 Pio AO006
54 14  ROSTI CLAUDIO 1960 Pio A0013
55 7 RANFONE PAOLO 1965 Vet AO006
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23" MEMORIAL ENRICA FARYS

Saint Denis - 25/05/2016

7500 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL ASD CUORE GRINTA PASSIONE
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL TEAM GAL SPORT

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL TEAM GAL SPORT

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL TEAM GAL SPORT

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

RISULTATO
00.31.08
00.32.25
00.33.15
00.33.52
00.33.52
00.34.06
00.34.16
00.34.33
00.34.36
00.34.40
00.34.55
00.35.46
00.35.53
00.35.55
00.35.56
00.36.24
00.36.44
00.36.55
00.37.20
00.37.24
00.37.25
00.37.26
00.37.41
00.37.54
00.38.03
00.38.22
00.38.29
00.38.42
00.38.45
00.38.58
00.39.09
00.39.20
00.39.24
00.39.29
00.39.40
00.40.04
00.40.09
00.40.13
00.40.26
00.40.38
00.40.44
00.40.54
00.41.07
00.41.16
00.41.28
00.41.34
00.41.39
00.41.56
00.42.23
00.42.26
00.42.29
00.42.54
00.43.00
00.43.10
00.43.30
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56 39 LETTRY MARINO 1950 Sup.P AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.43.50
57 8 DAVID PAOLO 1965 Vet AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.43.53
58 65 LUSTRISSY CARLO 1966 Vet AOO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 00.43.54
59 36 LOMBARDO MARIO 1979 Ama AO010 FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 00.43.55
60 27 TOUSCOZ DAVIDE 1972 Ama AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.43.59
61 75 BAL MARIO 1959 Pio AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.44.02
62 12 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 Sup.P AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.44.33
63 54 SOTGIU MASSIMO 1958 Pio AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.44.44
64 62 JOLY ALESSANDRA 1973 Mst.A-F  AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.45.19
65 22 MIGLIORE SERGIO 1955 Pio AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.45.34
66 57 BOSONIN ENRICA 1966 Mst.B-F AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 00.45.49
67 58 MERIVOT GIORGIO 1973 Ama AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.46.25
68 53 BILLOTTI GIOVANNI 1964 Vet AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.46.34
69 70 PELLISSIER DIEGO 1965 Vet AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.47.20
70 56 TROISE CARMINE 1959 Pio AO026 FIDAL TEAM GAL SPORT 00.47.37
71 21 ZONIN VERONICA 1980 Mst.A-F  AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.49.07
72 20 DAYNe ALAIN 1980 Ama AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.49.09
73 37 SORICI RODICA 1986 Sen-F AO010 FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 00.49.15
74 66 MILLIERY ROBERTO 1961 Pio AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 00.49.22
75 59 BERTELLOTTI RENATO 1952 Pio AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.49.27
76 44 BONIN CHIARA MARIA 1966 Mst.B-F AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.51.24
77 52 BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO 1974 Ama AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.51.31
78 63 SANNA CATERINA 1960 Mst.B-F AOO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.51.35
79 72 BOFFA SANDALINA ROBERTA 1977 Mst.A-F  AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.51.43
30 73 BRUNET MONICA 1988 Sen-F AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.52.24
81 33 CANAVESE CLAUDIA EMMA 1967 Mst.A-F  AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.53.47
82 4 GANDELLI RENZO 1954 Pio AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.54.01
33 79 DORIGATO NATHALIE 1978 Mst.A-F  AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.58.37
84 45 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 Mst.B-F AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.58.47
85 15 GLAREY CARLO 1948 Sup.P AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.00.10
86 48 SAVIN GRAZIELLA 1960 Mst.B-F A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.05.08
87 23 PERRET VINCENZO 1935 Sup.P AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 01.05.08
38 11 CHINCHERé AUGUSTO 1940 Sup.P AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.13.47
89 13 FORNONI FRANCESCO 1947 Sup.P AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 01.15.02
Totale atleti: 89

GARA JUNIORES DISTANZA: 7500 METRI
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT CcoD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 78 ZUBLENA YANICK 1998 Jun-M AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.36.01
2 50 JORRIOZ THIERRY 1997 Jun-M AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.39.33
Totale atleti: 2

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 40
2 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 16
3 AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 9
4 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 7
5 AO0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 6
6 A0001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 5
7 AO026 FIDAL TEAM GAL SPORT 4
8 AO010 FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 2
9 MI838 FIDAL ASD CUORE GRINTA PASSIONE 1
10 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 1

Totale atleti: 91
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